18 September 2023 Monday

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

1 SARI PRENSES(1)
2 KUTUPKIZI(2)

3 GUZEEVA4)

4 BUZOVA(3)

5 MRZAKIZI(5)

6 SUPER MECRIN(7)
7 TOWSON(8)

8 SUPER RUNNER(6)

Pick(1) :1,45 b, Quinella(1/2) 2,85 +, Exacta(1/2) 4,20 +, Trifecta(1/2/4) 5,13 +, Place(1) :1,05 4, Place(2) :1,05 &

Age
2yochf

2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf

2yobf

1.)80.000 ¢
1.)23.000 £

Sire

ARENA - SATANA

ORIVEAN TATAR- TYPHOON GRL
AUTHORIZED (IRE) - ONE MORE NO MORE
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BOUNTY LADY
GUNGORBABA - RIZGARNKZI
HAKEEM (USA) - NOVIKOVA

APPROVE (IRE) - MSS QUICK

SUPER SAVER (USA) - SAINT TROPEZ

Race Result
Maiden/Fillies

2.)32.000 v

2)9.200 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey
59 BSARIDAL ALIBAKIR
60 H.SARIDAL HUS. SARIDAL
57 NALTIN NUR. CANPOLAT
57 SKAPLAN  NUR.CANPOLAT
57 MDOGAN  MEH.CANLIKA
57 YCENGiz MUZ CiziK
57 BBEKTAS M NURKILING
54  FFELHAN CEL.AKIL

57 kg,
3.)16.000 v
3.)4.600 ¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF

F.BAKIR 14295 145 4
E.ACMAZ 14463 220 5
OGORMEZ 14608 1,75 1
OGORMEZ 14785 175 6
V.CizZIK 1.50.08 9,60 7
V.CizIK 1.50.55 7,90 8
V.CizZiK 15762 8,65 2
H.CALI 1.58.15 6,75 3

Elazig Racecourse (34th Day)

1500 Dirt

4)8.000 &
4)2300 4

St
8 Lengths

6,5 Lengths
8 Lengths

10 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

33

31

24

26

11

13



